
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
11 
16 
45 
55 
78 

6 
2 
3 

25 

Class 
FA 

FA 

FSV 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FSV 

FA 

Name 
David Rugh 
Allen Nicholas 
Jeff Gerken 
Alain Kamerer 
Charlie Lyford 
Michael Maros 
Kelly Hola 
Bill Mote 

Joe Liebsack 

Home Town 
Ridgefield WA 
Prunedale CA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Spokane WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kailua Kona HI 
Arlington WA 

Sammamish WA 

Make/Model 
1982 Ralt RT5 
1978 March 78 B 
1978 Argo JM-2 
1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1972 Lola T 204 
Ralt RT-5 

1984 Ralt RT-4 

Color 
Yellow 
White 
Blue 
Dark Red 
Blue/White 
Burgundy/Silver 
Red Whitw and B 
Black/Red 

Yellow 

Disp 
1600 
1600 
1600 
2000 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1835 

1600 

Laps 
4 
8 
7 
5 

10 
9 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
1:29.294 
1:31.955 
1:31.961 
1:34.749 
1:34.965 
1:36.470 
1:38.219 
1:44.798 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:53:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed  

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers  

Q1 

Qualifying started at 10:23:14 

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/2/2018 10:20 AM 

 Spokane Historic Races

 Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane
Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

Class 
FA 

FSV 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FSV 

FA 

FA 

No. 
11 
45 
55 

6 
78 

2 
3 

16 

25 

Name 
David Rugh 
Jeff Gerken 
Alain Kamerer 
Michael Maros 
Charlie Lyford 
Kelly Hola 
Bill Mote 
Allen Nicholas 

Joe Liebsack 

Make/Model 
1982 Ralt RT5 
1978 Argo JM-2 
1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1972 Lola T 204 
Ralt RT-5 
1978 March 78 B 

1984 Ralt RT-4 

Color 
Yellow 
Blue 
Dark Red 
Burgundy/Silver 
Blue/White 
Red Whitw and B 
Black/Red 
White 

Yellow 

Best Tm 
1:30.640 
1:32.986 
1:33.473 
1:36.817 
1:34.506 
1:38.280 
1:40.024 
1:35.892 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

5 

Home Town 
Ridgefield WA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Spokane WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kailua Kona HI 
Arlington WA 
Prunedale CA 

Sammamish WA 

Disp 
1600 
1600 
2000 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1835 
1600 

1600 

Member 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:54:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

33.229 

Avg. Speed 

81.284 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.640 

Best Speed 

89.365 

Best Lap by 

11 - David Rugh 

 

8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed  

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers  

Race 1 

Race started at 13:06:37 

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/2/2018 01:05 PM 

 Spokane Historic Races

 Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane
Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

Class 
FA 

FSV 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FC 

FA 

FSV 

FA 

No. 
11 
45 
78 

6 
2 

55 
16 

3 

25 

Name 
David Rugh 
Jeff Gerken 
Charlie Lyford 
Michael Maros 
Kelly Hola 
Alain Kamerer 
Allen Nicholas 
Bill Mote 

Joe Liebsack 

Make/Model 
1982 Ralt RT5 
1978 Argo JM-2 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1972 Lola T 204 
1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000 
1978 March 78 B 
Ralt RT-5 

1984 Ralt RT-4 

Color 
Yellow 
Blue 
Blue/White 
Burgundy/Silver 
Red Whitw and B 
Dark Red 
White 
Black/Red 

Yellow 

Best Tm 
1:29.235 
1:30.974 
1:35.116 
1:36.966 
1:36.652 
1:30.702 
1:34.264 
1:41.982 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Home Town 
Ridgefield WA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kailua Kona HI 
Spokane WA 
Prunedale CA 
Arlington WA 

Sammamish WA 

Disp 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
2000 
1600 
1835 

1600 

Member 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:54:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

12.949 

Avg. Speed 

79.935 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.235 

Best Speed 

90.772 

Best Lap by 

11 - David Rugh 

 

8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed  

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers  

Race 2 

Race started at 15:19:40 

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/2/2018 03:20 PM 

 Spokane Historic Races

 Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane
Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
FA 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FSV 

S2000 

FA 

FA 

FC 

No. 
16 

6 
78 

2 
3 

35 

11 
25 
55 

Name 
Allen Nicholas 
Michael Maros 
Charlie Lyford 
Kelly Hola 
Bill Mote 
Jeff Gerkin 

David Rugh 
Joe Liebsack 
Alain Kamerer 

Make/Model 
1978 March 78 B 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1972 Lola T 204 
Ralt RT-5 
March 83S 

1982 Ralt RT5 
1984 Ralt RT-4 
1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000 

Color 
White 
Burgundy/Silver 
Blue/White 
Red Whitw and B 
Black/Red 
Blue/Green 

Yellow 
Yellow 
Dark Red 

Best Tm 
1:31.280 
1:36.473 
1:36.215 
1:36.663 
1:44.299 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

5 

Home Town 
Prunedale CA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kailua Kona HI 
Arlington WA 
Liberty Lake, WA 

Ridgefield WA 
Sammamish WA 
Spokane WA 

Disp 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1835 
2000 

1600 
1600 
2000 

Member 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #35 has no laps due to no working transformer. 

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:55:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

18.449 

Avg. Speed 

77.691 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.280 

Best Speed 

88.738 

Best Lap by 

16 - Allen Nicholas 

 

8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed  

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers  

Race 3 

Race started at 9:01:27 

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/3/2018 09:00 AM 

 Spokane Historic Races

 Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane
Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
FA 

FSV 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FSV 

FA 

FA 

FC 

No. 
11 
45 

6 
78 

2 
3 

16 

25 
55 

Name 
David Rugh 
Jeff Gerken 
Michael Maros 
Charlie Lyford 
Kelly Hola 
Bill Mote 
Allen Nicholas 

Joe Liebsack 
Alain Kamerer 

Make/Model 
1982 Ralt RT5 
1978 Argo JM-2 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1972 Lola T 204 
Ralt RT-5 
1978 March 78 B 

1984 Ralt RT-4 
1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000 

Color 
Yellow 
Blue 
Burgundy/Silver 
Blue/White 
Red Whitw and B 
Black/Red 
White 

Yellow 
Dark Red 

Best Tm 
1:28.810 
1:30.076 
1:37.210 
1:35.502 
1:36.196 
1:37.519 
1:33.093 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

3 

Home Town 
Ridgefield WA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kailua Kona HI 
Arlington WA 
Prunedale CA 

Sammamish WA 
Spokane WA 

Disp 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1835 
1600 

1600 
2000 

Member 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:55:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

16.152 

Avg. Speed 

81.289 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.810 

Best Speed 

91.206 

Best Lap by 

11 - David Rugh 

 

8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed  

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers  

Race 4 

Race started at 10:59:18 

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/3/2018 11:00 AM 

 Spokane Historic Races

 Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane
Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
FA 

FSV 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FSV 

FA 

FA 

FC 

No. 
11 
45 

6 
78 

2 
3 

16 
25 
55 

Name 
David Rugh 
Jeff Gerken 
Michael Maros 
Charlie Lyford 
Kelly Hola 
Bill Mote 

Allen Nicholas 
Joe Liebsack 
Alain Kamerer 

Make/Model 
1982 Ralt RT5 
1978 Argo JM-2 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1970 Caldwell D9b 
1972 Lola T 204 
Ralt RT-5 

1978 March 78 B 
1984 Ralt RT-4 
1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000 

Color 
Yellow 
Blue 
Burgundy/Silver 
Blue/White 
Red Whitw and B 
Black/Red 

White 
Yellow 
Dark Red 

Best Tm 
1:28.249 
1:31.113 
1:37.159 
1:35.520 
1:36.310 
1:41.670 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Home Town 
Ridgefield WA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kailua Kona HI 
Arlington WA 

Prunedale CA 
Sammamish WA 
Spokane WA 

Disp 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1835 

1600 
1600 
2000 

Member 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:56:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

25.188 

Avg. Speed 

80.221 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.249 

Best Speed 

91.786 

Best Lap by 

11 - David Rugh 

 

8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed  

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers  

Race 5 

Race started at 14:41:32 

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/3/2018 02:40 PM 

 Spokane Historic Races

 Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane
Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center


