

Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles

Q1

6/2/2018 10:20 AM

Qualifying started at 10:23:14

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Home Town	Make/Model	Color	Disp	Laps	Best Tm
1	11	FA	David Rugh	Ridgefield WA	1982 Ralt RT5	Yellow	1600	4	1:29.294
2	16	FA	Allen Nicholas	Prunedale CA	1978 March 78 B	White	1600	8	1:31.955
3	45	FSV	Jeff Gerken	Liberty Lake WA	1978 Argo JM-2	Blue	1600	7	1:31.961
4	55	FC	Alain Kamerer	Spokane WA	1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000	Dark Red	2000	5	1:34.749
5	78	FF	Charlie Lyford	Bellevue WA	1970 Caldwell D9b	Blue/White	1600	10	1:34.965
6	6	FF	Michael Maros	Bellevue WA	1972 Titan Mk6	Burgundy/Silver	1600	9	1:36.470
7	2	FF	Kelly Hola	Kailua Kona HI	1972 Lola T 204	Red Whitw and B	1600	9	1:38.219
8	3	FSV	Bill Mote	Arlington WA	Ralt RT-5	Black/Red	1835	3	1:44.798
Not cl	assified								
NS	25	FA	Joe Liebsack	Sammamish WA	1984 Ralt RT-4	Yellow	1600		

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass
Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:53:27 PM



Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed

Sorted on Laps

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles

6/2/2018 01:05 PM

Race started at 13:06:37

Race 1

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	Laps	Home Town	Disp
1	FA	11	David Rugh	1982 Ralt RT5	Yellow	1:30.640	12	Ridgefield WA	1600
2	FSV	45	Jeff Gerken	1978 Argo JM-2	Blue	1:32.986	12	Liberty Lake WA	1600
3	FC	55	Alain Kamerer	1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000	Dark Red	1:33.473	12	Spokane WA	2000
4	FF	6	Michael Maros	1972 Titan Mk6	Burgundy/Silver	1:36.817	12	Bellevue WA	1600
5	FF	78	Charlie Lyford	1970 Caldwell D9b	Blue/White	1:34.506	12	Bellevue WA	1600
6	FF	2	Kelly Hola	1972 Lola T 204	Red Whitw and B	1:38.280	12	Kailua Kona HI	1600
7	FSV	3	Bill Mote	Ralt RT-5	Black/Red	1:40.024	11	Arlington WA	1835
8	FA	16	Allen Nicholas	1978 March 78 B	White	1:35.892	5	Prunedale CA	1600
Not c	lassified								
NS	FA	25	Joe Liebsack	1984 Ralt RT-4	Yellow			Sammamish WA	1600

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
33.229	81.284	1:30.640	89.365	11 - David Rugh				
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grace								

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:54:02 PM



Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed Sorted on Laps

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles

6/2/2018 03:20 PM

Race started at 15:19:40

Race 2

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	Laps	Home Town	Disp
1	FA	11	David Rugh	1982 Ralt RT5	Yellow	1:29.235	9	Ridgefield WA	1600
2	FSV	45	Jeff Gerken	1978 Argo JM-2	Blue	1:30.974	9	Liberty Lake WA	1600
3	FF	78	Charlie Lyford	1970 Caldwell D9b	Blue/White	1:35.116	9	Bellevue WA	1600
4	FF	6	Michael Maros	1972 Titan Mk6	Burgundy/Silver	1:36.966	9	Bellevue WA	1600
5	FF	2	Kelly Hola	1972 Lola T 204	Red Whitw and B	1:36.652	9	Kailua Kona HI	1600
6	FC	55	Alain Kamerer	1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000	Dark Red	1:30.702	9	Spokane WA	2000
7	FA	16	Allen Nicholas	1978 March 78 B	White	1:34.264	8	Prunedale CA	1600
8	FSV	3	Bill Mote	Ralt RT-5	Black/Red	1:41.982	8	Arlington WA	1835
Not c	lassified								
NS	FA	25	Joe Liebsack	1984 Ralt RT-4	Yellow			Sammamish WA	1600

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
12.949	79.935	1:29.235	90.772	11 - David Rugh				
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass Orbits								

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:54:36 PM



Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed

Sorted on Laps

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles

Race 3

6/3/2018 09:00 AM

Race started at 9:01:27

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	Laps	Home Town	Disp
1	FA	16	Allen Nicholas	1978 March 78 B	White	1:31.280	12	Prunedale CA	1600
2	FF	6	Michael Maros	1972 Titan Mk6	Burgundy/Silver	1:36.473	12	Bellevue WA	1600
3	FF	78	Charlie Lyford	1970 Caldwell D9b	Blue/White	1:36.215	12	Bellevue WA	1600
4	FF	2	Kelly Hola	1972 Lola T 204	Red Whitw and B	1:36.663	12	Kailua Kona HI	1600
5	FSV	3	Bill Mote	Ralt RT-5	Black/Red	1:44.299	5	Arlington WA	1835
6	S2000	35	Jeff Gerkin	March 83S	Blue/Green			Liberty Lake, WA	2000
Not c	lassified								
NS	FA	11	David Rugh	1982 Ralt RT5	Yellow			Ridgefield WA	1600
NS	FA	25	Joe Liebsack	1984 Ralt RT-4	Yellow			Sammamish WA	1600
NS	FC	55	Alain Kamerer	1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000	Dark Red			Spokane WA	2000

Announ cements

Car #35 has no laps due to no working transformer.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
18.449	77.691	1:31.280	88.738	16 - Allen Nicholas	_
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring: Linda Grass			Orbits	

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:55:11 PM



Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



Sorted on Laps 8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles

Race 4

6/3/2018 11:00 AM

Race started at 10:59:18

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	Laps	Home Town	Disp
1	FA	11	David Rugh	1982 Ralt RT5	Yellow	1:28.810	12	Ridgefield WA	1600
2	FSV	45	Jeff Gerken	1978 Argo JM-2	Blue	1:30.076	12	Liberty Lake WA	1600
3	FF	6	Michael Maros	1972 Titan Mk6	Burgundy/Silver	1:37.210	12	Bellevue WA	1600
4	FF	78	Charlie Lyford	1970 Caldwell D9b	Blue/White	1:35.502	12	Bellevue WA	1600
5	FF	2	Kelly Hola	1972 Lola T 204	Red Whitw and B	1:36.196	12	Kailua Kona HI	1600
6	FSV	3	Bill Mote	Ralt RT-5	Black/Red	1:37.519	11	Arlington WA	1835
7	FA	16	Allen Nicholas	1978 March 78 B	White	1:33.093	3	Prunedale CA	1600
Not c	lassified								
NS	FA	25	Joe Liebsack	1984 Ralt RT-4	Yellow			Sammamish WA	1600
NS	FC	55	Alain Kamerer	1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000	Dark Red			Spokane WA	2000

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
16.152	81.289	1:28.810	91.206	11 - David Rugh	_			
Chief of Timing & Scering Linda Crace								

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:55:51 PM



Presented by Porsche / Mercedes Benz of Spokane Benefiting Partkinsons Resource Center



8th Annual Spokane Festive of Speed Sorted on Laps

Group 4/5/6 - Formula / Sports Racers

Spokane County Raceways 2.250 miles

6/3/2018 02:40 PM

Race started at 14:41:32

Race 5

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	Laps	Home Town	Disp
1	FA	11	David Rugh	1982 Ralt RT5	Yellow	1:28.249	9	Ridgefield WA	1600
2	FSV	45	Jeff Gerken	1978 Argo JM-2	Blue	1:31.113	9	Liberty Lake WA	1600
3	FF	6	Michael Maros	1972 Titan Mk6	Burgundy/Silver	1:37.159	9	Bellevue WA	1600
4	FF	78	Charlie Lyford	1970 Caldwell D9b	Blue/White	1:35.520	9	Bellevue WA	1600
5	FF	2	Kelly Hola	1972 Lola T 204	Red Whitw and B	1:36.310	9	Kailua Kona HI	1600
6	FSV	3	Bill Mote	Ralt RT-5	Black/Red	1:41.670	8	Arlington WA	1835
Not c	lassified								
NS	FA	16	Allen Nicholas	1978 March 78 B	White			Prunedale CA	1600
NS	FA	25	Joe Liebsack	1984 Ralt RT-4	Yellow			Sammamish WA	1600
NS	FC	55	Alain Kamerer	1975 Crossle 51F Formula2000	Dark Red			Spokane WA	2000

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
25.188	80.221	1:28.249	91.786	11 - David Rugh				
Chief of Timing & Scoring Linda Grace								

Race Chairs: Tom Kracht, Tom Masterson

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 6/5/2018 12:56:31 PM